

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 122 OF 2013 IN SLP(C) 10578/2012

CAPRICORN OILS LTD.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RATAN MOHAN SARDA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)
[To be listed along with I.A. No. 10 in SLP(C) No. 10578 of 2012]

Date: 15/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Ms. Malvika Lal, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after one week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

