

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 10578/2012
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 21/02/2012
IN APO NO. 115/2010 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

CAPRICORN OILS LIMITED & ORS.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

RATAN MOHAN SARDA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

[WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE
REPORT]

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 10732/2012

[WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT]

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 122/2013 IN SLP(C) NO. 10578/2012

[WITH OFFICE REPORT]

Date : 26/04/2016 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For parties (s)

Mr. Rana Mukherji, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D.N. Mitra, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.

Ms. Kanchan Yadav, Adv.

For M/s. Victor Moses & Associates, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok Jain, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Tuesday i.e. 3rd May, 2016.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER